

S.T. No. 24/2024
(Reg. No.- 24/24)

Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 04 dated 04.12.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has been received as yet.

Office is directed to comply previous order.

Fix- 19.02.2025 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge,
Jhargram