

S.Tr. 24-2024 (R-24-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-00235-2024

Present: Sri Kallol Chattopadhyay, (JO Code: WB00641), Sessions Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 05
19.02.2025

1. Today is fixed for ER of WA.
2. No N.E.R. is received as yet.
3. It appears that Warrant is not yet issued against the accused.
4. Office is directed to comply earlier order dated 10.09.2024.
5. **Fixing 29.04.2025 for ER of WA.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sessions Judge , Jhargram

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram