

S.Tr. 24-2024 (R-24-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-00235-2024

Ref: Lalgah P.S. Case No. 50/2017 dated 10.06.2017

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumdar, (JO Code: WB00646), Sessions Judge, Jhargram

1. Today is fixed for ER of WA against the accused Sandip Chalak.
2. Received no N.E.R. from the P.S. concerned.
3. **Office to issue reminder.**
4. **Fixing 24.07.2025 for ER of WA.**

Order No. 07
24.06.2025

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sessions Judge , Jhargram

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram