

S.Tr. 24-2024 (R-24-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-00235-2024

Ref: Lalgah P.S. Case No. 50/2017 dated 10.06.2017

Order No. 10

15.01.2026

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), Sessions Judge, Jhargram

1. Instant case record is placed today before Ld. Court as the same could not be placed on its actual date-fixed i.e. on 14.01.2026 which was a local holiday.
2. Received no execution report in respect of warrantee accused namely, Sandip Chalak. Office to issue reminder.
3. Fixing 07.02.2026 for appearance of the accused persons and ER of W/A.
Update in the CIS, cause list etc. accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge , Jhargram

Sd/-

Sessions Judge, Jhargram