

S.Tr. 24-2024 (R-24-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-00235-2024

Ref: Lalgah P.S. Case No. 50/2017 dated 10.06.2017

**Present: Sri Arvind Mishra, (JO Code: WB00876) ADJ-2nd Court, Jhargram, in
charge of Sessions Judge, Jhargram**

Order No. 13
13.04.2026

1. Today is fixed for ER of WA.
2. It is 01.30 pm. No execution report is received in respect of warrantee accused Sandip Chalak. **Office to issue reminder.**
3. Fixing 13.05.2026 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram I/C

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram I/C